
Stand: 03.04.2011 / 08:04:38

Ergebnisübersicht: Polzow,PLS am 02.04.2011 [201114001] 02.04.2011 - 02.04.2011

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Lampard64 8.20P

2. Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Chaccolisto20 8.10P

3. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Forrest Gamp 342 8.00P

4. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Clapham Junction25 7.90P

4. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Zauberlehrling 9119 7.90P

6. Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Cecilie 616 7.80P

7. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Inspiration 855 7.70P

8. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Carringthon13 7.50

9. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Concardo 226 7.40

9. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Contist30 7.40

11. Manja Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Ceryna19 7.30

12. Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Concora27 7.20

13. Lars Gall (Grambiner Haffreiter e.V) Lady Joy 263 7.00

14. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Ussandro116 6.80

15. Ulf Ebel (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Costa Rica 5334 6.70

15. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Samba Lu105 6.70

17. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Copacabana 3332 5.80

18. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Queens Coeur98 5.70

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Ussandro116 8.50P

2. Ulf Ebel (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Cosario 333 8.40P

3. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Lampard64 8.20P

4. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Zauberlehrling 9119 8.00P

5. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Chennai 322 7.90

5. Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.) Roman 171102 7.90

7. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Copacabana 3332 7.80

8. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Clapham Junction25 7.60

9. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Concardo 226 6.40

10. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Contist30 5.50

11. Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Cecilie 616 0.00

3 Springprüfung Kl. A*  m. Stilw.

1. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Prinz Cello96 (8.30) 0.00 / 0.00P

2. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Othello 12393 (8.00) 0.00 / 0.00P

3. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Legolas 14268 (7.90) 0.00 / 0.00P

4. Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) C.C. Catch15 (7.80) 0.00 / 0.00P

4. Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) Gasparon 1345 (7.80) 0.00 / 0.00P

6. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Forrest Gamp 342 (7.70) 0.00 / 0.00P

6. Sarah Marquardt (RSV Polzow e.V) Santino 56107 (7.70) 0.00 / 0.00P

8. Felix Haß (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Night Fire 492 (7.60) 0.00 / 0.00P

8. Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) Romantik 50103 (7.60) 0.00 / 0.00P

10. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Pamira II94 (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00

11. Claudia Thamm (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Golden Lady 7550 (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

12. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) San Capitello106 (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

13. Paul Steinhöfel (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Enjoy 4641 (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

14. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Bellevue 886 (6.40) 0.00 / 0.00

15. Johanna Müller (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Jolly Pie57 (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

16. Anna-Lena Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.) Lord Dacarpo80 (8.10) 4.00 / 0.00

17. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Akita 762 (7.50) 4.00 / 0.00

17. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Syrian111 (7.50) 4.00 / 0.00

19. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Navar 1291 (7.20) 4.00 / 0.00

20. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Gasponier46 (6.50) 4.00 / 0.00

21. Marie Lauchstädt (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Atilja5 (7.60) 8.00 / 0.00

22. Henrike Neumann (RSV Templin e.V.) Rapolino100 (7.50) 8.00 / 0.00

23. Kimberly Plötz (PSV Sternfeld e.V) Antigua 184 (5.50) 16.50 / 0.00

4/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**

1. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Syrian111 *0.00 / 24.25P

2. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Conzerto 331 *0.00 / 24.63P

3. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Bonne Mio8 *0.00 / 25.44P

4. Antje Hacker (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Lucan 9124 *0.00 / 25.76P

5. Claudia Thamm (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Golden Lady 7550 *0.00 / 26.04P

6. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Ajaccio 141 *0.00 / 27.77P

7. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lilly Louise77 *4.00 / 24.64P

8. Sabine Heeren (RSV Polzow e.V) Elly 2840 *4.00 / 26.93P

9. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Fun Speed43 *10.00 / 44.48P

10. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lena Kosmee69 0.00 / 0.00

11. Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) Gasparon 1345 4.00 / 29.26
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12. Anna-Lena Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.) Lord Dacarpo80 4.00 / 29.65

13. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Othello 12393 4.00 / 30.01

14. Frank Latzkow sen. (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Hill Chant54 4.00 / 30.05

15. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Lewinia 275 4.00 / 30.17

16. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Legolas 14268 4.00 / 31.10

17. Liane Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V) Pia Laureen95 4.00 / 31.36

18. Marcel Köcher (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Girana 547 4.00 / 31.66

18. Jennifer Kloke (PSV Woldegk) Karina 39958 4.00 / 31.66

20. Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) Romantik 50103 4.00 / 31.91

21. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) Charlet 1121 4.00 / 32.50

22. Christin Schmidt (RSV Polzow e.V) Sadebo FS104 4.00 / 32.62

23. Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Deus 537 4.00 / 37.50

24. Jörg Lieckfeldt (PSV Sternfeld e.V) Tibolo113 5.50 / 42.51

25. Friederike Schmitt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Logo 5179 7.00 / 48.82

26. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Navar 1291 8.00 / 29.08

27. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Scalimiro108 8.00 / 30.50

28. Lars Gall (Grambiner Haffreiter e.V) Lady Joy 263 8.00 / 30.94

29. Marie Lauchstädt (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Atilja5 8.00 / 31.15

30. Frank Schmitt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Uranus 80114 8.00 / 31.48

31. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Larohnja66 10.25 / 45.57

32. Susann Balzer (PSV Woldegk) Dark Angel 2036 12.75 / 55.46

33. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Cartango 214 14.00 / 44.37

34. Manja Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Ceryna19 14.50 / 46.48

35. Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) C.C. Catch15 18.25 / 61.08

36. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) Gracy 3052 20.25 / 37.72

37. Marcel Köcher (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Elisa 85123 22.00 / 60.67

38. Johanna Müller (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Jolly Pie57 23.50 / 50.54

4/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**

1. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) San Capitello106 *0.00 / 24.46P

2. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Ussador115 *0.00 / 25.18P

3. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) L'espior72 *0.00 / 25.63P

4. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) La grande de Grazia62 *0.00 / 25.87P

5. Anja Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Renaissance 79101 *0.00 / 26.79P

6. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Samba Lu105 *4.00 / 24.04P

7. Dirk Gentz (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Milton 1886 *4.00 / 24.81P

8. Josefine Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Golden Globe 949 *5.50 / 42.77P

5 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

1. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Amageddon 123 *0.00 / 25.22P

2. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Leonid 3770 *0.00 / 26.67P

3. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Living-Sky78 *0.00 / 27.07P

4. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lexington 4476 *4.00 / 26.11P

5. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) Scott 31109 *4.00 / 27.65P

6. Ulf Ebel (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Cosario 333 *4.00 / 28.92P

7. Ulf Ebel (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Tabaluga 223112 *4.00 / 30.16P

8. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Conzerto 331 *8.00 / 29.47P

9. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Gasponier46 4.00 / 31.57P

10. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Luna Jane82 4.00 / 31.82P

11. Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Kordial 560 4.00 / 33.40P

12. Frank Polzin (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Camina 1811 4.00 / 33.71

13. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Kentucky 9659 4.00 / 35.75

14. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Beyonce 57 4.00 / 40.56

15. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Ajaccio 141 4.75 / 49.82

16. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Lewinia 275 8.00 / 33.89

17. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Scalimiro108 8.00 / 35.00

18. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lilly Louise77 8.00 / 35.11

19. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Naund90 8.00 / 35.87

20. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Renaissance 79101 8.00 / 35.98

21. Sabine Heeren (RSV Polzow e.V) Elly 2840 8.00 / 41.85

22. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Cartango 214 8.00 / 42.19

23. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) Gydan 253 8.00 / 45.31

24. Liane Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V) Pia Laureen95 9.00 / 50.04

25. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Les Lennet71 11.25 / 60.00

26. Josefine Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Golden Globe 949 12.00 / 34.51

27. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Syrian111 12.00 / 43.41

28. Frank Schmitt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Uranus 80114 12.75 / 49.06

29. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Pamira II94 13.50 / 52.88

30. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) L'espior72 26.25 / 71.15

6 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E
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1. Henrike Neumann (RSV Templin e.V.) Rapolino100 7.80P

2. Marcel Köcher (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Girana 547 7.40P

3. Paul Steinhöfel (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Enjoy 4641 6.80P

4. Sarah Marquardt (RSV Polzow e.V) Santino 56107 6.50P

5. Paul Steinhöfel (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Granulita120 6.40P

6. Felix Haß (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Night Fire 492 6.30P

7. Marcel Köcher (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Elisa 85123 6.00

8. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Bellevue 886 5.70

9. Andreas Paul (RSV Polzow e.V) Caliemero9 5.60

10. Lea Harke (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Monk Cojac122 4.60

11. Mandy Ihlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Intesaab xx56 0.00

11. Melanie Hasse (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Galjano121 0.00

11.  Willy Franke (RSV Dersekow e. V.) Duran126 0.00
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